The IME Phase 2 Team:

Diocesan IME Phase 2
If you have any queries regarding Diocesan IME Phase 2 contact The Revd. Canon Elaine Bielby or your Archdeaconry IME Phase 2 adviser.

The Revd Canon Elaine Bielby






St. Helen’s Vicarage, Welton






Brough, HU15 1ND






Tel: 01482 666677






Email: ebielby@ebielby.karoo.co.uk
Archdeaconry IME Phase 2 Advisers

York Archdeaconry:

The Revd Pete Watson






The Rectory, Doncaster Road  






Brayton, Selby, YO8 9HE









Tel: 01757 704707






Email: pete.d.watson@outlook.com
Cleveland Archdeaconry: 
The Revd Dr Catherine Reid






The Rectory, West End






Ampleforth, York, YO62 4DU






Tel: 01439 788867






Email: crcatherinereid@gmail.com
East Riding Archdeaconry:
The Revd. Canon Elaine Bielby   (please see above)

Director of Training for Missional Ministry






The Revd Dr Gavin Wakefield






Diocese of York

Amy Johnson Way






Clifton Moor, York, YO30 4XT






Tel: 01904 699500






Email: gavin.wakefield@yorkdiocese.org
For administrative enquires please contact Cathy Lane, the Training Team Administrator and PA to the Director of Training for Missional Ministry:
Office:



Diocese of York,






Amy Johnson Way,





Clifton Moor, York, YO30 4XT

Tel: 01904 699504






Email: training@yorkdiocese.org
Other Sources of Help and Support

Ongoing help and support during the Title Post is also available from:

Archbishop’s Adviser and Coordinator of Pastoral Care 






The Revd. Andrew de Smet






Tel: 07583 279459





Email: andrewdesmet@btinternet.com
Dean of Self Supporting Ministry





The Revd. Dr Julie Watson






25 Fox Lane, Thorpe Willoughby, 






Selby, YO8 9NA






Tel: 01757 703123






Email: julie301watson@btinternet.com 
Diocesan Adviser on Vocation
The Diocesan Adviser on Vocations is:






The Revd. David Mann






Tel: 01904 768668






Email: david.mann@yorkdiocese.org 
For administrative enquiries, please contact Mr Andy Hirst, administrator to the Diocesan Adviser on Vocations:





Tel: 07538 821872






Email: vocations@yorkdiocese.org
Dean of Women’s Ministry






The Revd. Canon Elaine Bielby






(see page 10)
